Access Point

Uriin

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AC ACCESS POINT
(PBE-5AC-500) 2'LI PAKET

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TiPIi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TIPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

Marka

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

93,45 USD

114,45

usb

387,45
usb

40,95 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

120,75

usb

157,50
usb



4

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TIPI

ACCESS POINT

ASUS RT-BE58U WIFI BE3600 ROUTER

UBIQUITI U6-MESH MIMO ACCES POINT

HPE ARUBA R2H28A AP-505(RW) 1PORT POE

1200Mbps ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Asus

Ubiquiti

Hpe

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

273,00
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

372,75
usb

446,25
usb

577,50
usb



